BAD RIVER BAND OF LAKE SUPERIOR TRIBE OF CHIPPEWA INDIANS

CHIEF BLACKBIRD CENTER

Box 39 ● Odanah, Wisconsin 54861

Snowplowing Agreement Waiver Of Liability

Such snowplowing shall be limited to the named parties drivew and shall be conducted only after public roads have been opened. In consideration of the agreement by the Bad River Band of Lake Superior Tribe of Chippewa Indians, Indian Tribe organized under Sec. 16 of the Indian Reorganization Act of 1934, 25 U.S.C.&476, to prov snowplowing services, which the Band would not otherwise be obliged to perform, the undersigned agrees to waive any and all recourse of such snowplowing, and to hold the Band harmless for any and claims of damage incurred in the course of such snowplowing which may be brought against the Band These Terms Agreed to By: Date Fee Schedule: MEMBERS: \$85.00 ELDERS: \$30.00 HANDICAP: \$30.00 NO FEES WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER DECEMBER 9th 2022!!! Acknowledged for the Bad River Band of Lake Superior Tribe of Chippewa Indians By:		at	
Fee Schedule: MEMBERS: \$85.00 ELDERS: \$30.00 HANDICAP: \$30.00 NO FEES WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER DECEMBER 9th 2022!!!	and shall be conducted only In consideration of the agree Indian Tribe organized unde snowplowing services, which agrees to waive any and all r claims of damage incurred in	ment by the Bad River Band of Lake Superior Tribe of Chippewall Sec. 16 of the Indian Reorganization Act of 1934, 25 U.S.C.&476, the Band would not otherwise be obliged to perform, the under ecourse of such snowplowing, and to hold the Band harmless for	Indians, an , to provide rsigned any and all
NO FEES WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER DECEMBER 9th 2022!!!	Service Recipient	Fee Schedule: MEMBERS: \$85.00 ELDERS: \$30.00	
		AFTER DECEMBER 9th 2022!!!	
Tribal Official Date	Tribal Official	Date	
For Accounting Use Only – Agreement Not Valid Unless This Section Is Completed	For Accounting Use Only – A	reement Not Valid Unless This Section Is Completed	

Telephone (715) 682-7123 **Bad River Tribe** Fax (715) 682-7118